
Date Visitor Home Time Field

Saturday, March 16, 2024 A's Giants 11:00 AM Curtis Park

Saturday, March 16, 2024 A's Rockies 1:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday, March 16, 2024 Royals Pirates 3:00 PM LP #4

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Pirates Giants 11:00 AM Curtis Park

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Royals Rockies 1:00PM LP #4

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Royals A's 3:00 PM LP #4

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Rockies Pirates 1:00 PM LP #4

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Giants Royals 3:00 PM LP #4

Sunday, April 7, 2024 Pirates A's 1:30 PM Dooley #1

Friday, April 12, 2024 Pirates Royals 5:30 PM Dooley #2

Saturday, April 13, 2024 A's Giants 1:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Giants Rockies 3:00 PM Curtis Park

Friday, April 19, 2024 A's Rockies 5:30 PM Dooley #2

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Giants Pirates 1:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Rockies Royals 3:00 PM LP #4

Friday, April 26, 2024 Royals Giants 5:30 PM Dooley #2

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Rockies Pirates 1:00 PM LP #4

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Royals A's 3:00 PM Curtis Park

Friday, May 3, 2024 Rockies Giants 5:30 PM Dooley #2

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Giants Royals 1:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Pirates A's 3:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday May 11, 2024 Royals Pirates 9:00 AM LP #4

Saturday May 11, 2024 A's Rockies 11:00 AM Curtis Park

Saturday May 11, 2024 Giants A's 1:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Rockies Giants 1:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Pirates Rockies 3:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday, May 18, 2024 A's Royals 5:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday , June 1, 2024 Pirates A's 1:00 PM LP #4

Saturday , June 1, 2024 Giants Pirates 3:00 PM LP #4

Saturday , June 1, 2024 Rockies Royals 5:00 PM LP #4

2024 LPPLL Minors Softball Schedule


